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Friday, 19th Oct   NSPCC Halloween Fun Run 

Thur, 25th Oct   Halloween Disco 

Friday 26th Oct   INSET Day 

29th Oct – 2nd Nov  Autumn half-term holiday 

Mon, 5th Nov   New lunch menu 

w/c 12th Nov   anti-bullying week 

14th Nov   NSPCC Parents’ Workshop 

w/c 19th Nov   Road Safety week 

26th – 30th Nov   Y6 WaterPark Residential 

Wed, 5th Dec   Fluenz nasal spray (Rec – Y5) 

Fri, 7th Dec   Christmas fair 

Tue 11th Dec   KS1 Nativity (2:15 & 6:00pm) 

Wed 12th Dec   Reception Nativity (2:30 & 6:00pm)  

Thur 13th Dec   Nursery Nativity (11am) 

Tue 18th Dec   Whole School Visit to Crewe Lyceum 

Weds 19th Dec   Christmas lunch 

Thur 20th Dec   Last day of Autumn Term 

Friday 21st Dec   INSET Day 

24th Dec – 4th Jan  Christmas Holidays 

Mon 7th January   1st day of spring term 2019 

http://www.millfieldsprimary.org.uk/

